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April 14, 2017

Calendar Updates & Reminders

Monday, April 17
No School

Tuesday, April 18
Pop Top Competition begins

PTO Meeting @ 4:30

Thursday, April 20
Family Night @ Spring Road
School
(Bingo, BOGO Book Fair, & Bites)

Friday, April 21
Pop Top Competition ends

Wednesday, May 3
Walk to School Wednesday

Wednesday, May 10
Walk to School Wednesday

Thursday, May 11
Instrumental Concert @ 6:00 PM

Thursday, May 11 &
Friday, May 12
Square 1 Art Pick Up

Sunday, May 21
Spring Road School Timber
Rattler Game

Fang’s Reading Program Pop Top Competition

Our annual pop top classroom
fundraiser begins on Tuesday, April
18, and ends on Friday, April 21.

The deadline to turn in Fang’s
reading logs is Friday, April
21. The Spring Road Family
game is Sunday, May 21. The
Spring Road Students will be
singing the National Anthem!

Each classroom will receive the cash
payout to purchase items for the
classroom.

Join us for Bingo, Books & Bites
Thursday, April 20 from 5:30 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.

All families are invited to a Spring Road Family Night. The family
night will have a buy one get one (BOGO) Scholastic Book Fair in
the library, Bingo in the gym, and mini-food prep & tasting session
in the cafeteria (RSVP required for this portion of the event). City
Tins’ Coaster Fundraiser will also be available for purchase.

All-Inclusive Playground Equipment at Spring Road School

Help our school raise money to add playground equipment for all Spring
Road students to access. In addition to all-inclusive equipment, there will be
a flat, poured-in surface under the new pieces of equipment.

Pledge sheets with payment are due on Friday, April 2I.
Online donations for this project will be accepted through
Wednesday, May 31st. The link for online donations is
http://www.oshkoshareacf.org/donor_faf.cfm?f=808

Our annual Fun Run will be held on Wednesday, May 31*. All families are
invited to participate.



